FEDERAL PRACTICE COMMITTEE
NORTHERN DISTRICT OF IOWA

Jeana Goosmann, Chair

410 5 Street

Sioux City, IA 51101

Ph. 712-226-4000
goosmannj@goosmannlaw.com

Stuart Cochrane

809 Central Avenue, Suite 600
Fort Dodge, IA 50501

Ph. 515-573-2181
stu.cochrane@johnsonlawia.com

Ethan Olson

625 15t Street SE, Suite 400
Cedar Rapids, I1A 52401

Ph. 319-286-7000
eolson@nyemaster.com

Shelby Mars

5755 Ridge Stone Lane
Marion, |A 52302

Ph. 319-538-1438
shelby.mars@collins.com

Mark Zaiger

115 3" Street SE, Suite 500
Cedar Rapids, I1A 52401

Ph. 319-731-2213
miz@shuttleworthlaw.com

Patrick Parry

705 Douglas Street, Suite 300
Sioux City, IA 51101

Ph. 712-255-0189
pparry@cableone.net

Paul Gamez

115 3 Street SE, Suite 1200
Cedar Rapids, I1A 52401

Ph. 319-896-4060
pgamez@spmblaw.com

Ashley Corkery

111 7% Avenue SE, Box 1
Cedar Rapids, I1A 52401
Ph. 319-363-1993
ashley.corkery@usdoj.gov

Bradley Price

30 4 Street NW, Suite 100
Mason City, IA 50401

Ph. 515-782-6101
brad@pricelawplc.com

Alison Guernsey

University of lowa College of Law
300 Boyd Law Building

lowa City, IA 52242

Ph. 319-335-9023
alison-guernsey@uiowa.edu

July 2022



